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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 HURLEY Kelley USA 04.04.88

2 39 HURLEY Courtney USA 30.09.90

3 30 HOLMES Katharine USA 15.07.93

3 30 MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA 01.12.85

5 21 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA 14.08.94

6 21 TERAN Alejandra MEX 20.01.91

7 21 MENDEZ BELLO Josefina Maria ARG 19.04.96

8 21 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 03.01.83

9 12 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia VEN 29.03.94

10 12 MILLER Katherine BRA 09.05.94

10 12 HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka CAN 28.07.93

12 12 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI 07.08.98

13 12 LOZANO OLARTE Laskmi Natalia COL 29.07.87

14 12 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 30.05.94

15 12 DANTAS Bianca BRA 16.09.83

16 12 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 09.05.98

17 6 DI TELLA Isabel ARG 10.06.93

18 6 MENEZES Clarisse BRA 03.09.79

19 6 DIAZ RIVERA Elinette PUR 06.06.94

20 6 CRUZ Jocelyn MEX 15.03.98

21 6 LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa CAN 13.09.94

22 6 TEJEDA Sheila Liliana MEX 19.10.96

23 6 SCHERER KEEN Maria Victoria ARG 30.10.91

24 6 MARK-LARKIN Brittany CAN 22.05.94

25 6 RAMOS Maria Victoria COL 12.07.93

26 0 LEPE Rudy CHI 12.09.91

27 0 MOREIRA-BROWN Caira JAM 11.06.96

28 0 HULTAZO Macarena CHI 27.07.96

29 0 CHANG Caitlin JAM 17.04.93

29 0 LEPE Andrea CHI 19.09.82

31 0 LOPEZ SOTO Sabrina PUR 31.08.98

32 0 DIAZ Margarita PUR 30.07.86

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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Pool 1 Referee: VERGARA KUKOLJ Andres (CHI) V/M HS HR HS/HR

VEN 1 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 21 5

ARG V/5 2 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/4 0.67 25 17 8

CAN D/2 V/5 3 D/2 V/4 D/3 V/5 0.5 21 21 0

BRA D/4 V/4 V/3 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 15 11

PUR D/3 D/3 D/2 D/0 5 D/4 D/3 0 15 28 -13

MEX D/4 D/1 V/5 D/4 V/5 6 V/5 0.5 24 24 0

JAM D/3 D/3 D/3 D/1 V/4 D/2 7 0.17 16 27 -11

Pool 2 Referee: DIAZ Angel (MEX)
DONNELLY Devin (USA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 D/4 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/3 D/3 0.5 21 23 -2

COL V/5 2 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/1 D/2 0.33 17 26 -9

USA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 1 29 10 19

CHI D/2 D/2 D/2 4 V/5 D/4 D/0 0.17 15 28 -13

CAN D/4 V/5 D/3 D/3 5 V/4 D/3 0.33 22 25 -3

BRA D/2 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/3 6 V/5 0.5 21 20 1

ARG V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/3 7 0.67 24 17 7

Pool 3 Referee: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

PUR 1 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.6 19 20 -1

USA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.8 21 16 5

CHI D/4 D/2 3 D/4 D/4 D/4 0 18 25 -7

COL D/2 D/4 V/5 4 D/4 D/3 0.2 18 24 -6

MEX V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 0.8 23 18 5

CAN D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 6 0.6 22 18 4

Pool 4 Referee: ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL)
MOORE Steven (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

JAM 1 D/4 D/3 D/4 D/3 D/4 0 18 25 -7
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PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia

MENDEZ BELLO Josefina Maria

LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

DIAZ Margarita

CRUZ Jocelyn

MOREIRA-BROWN Caira
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TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana

HURLEY Kelley

HULTAZO Macarena

MARK-LARKIN Brittany
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DIAZ RIVERA Elinette
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CHANG Caitlin
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COL V/5 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.6 21 20 1

CHI V/5 D/2 3 D/3 D/3 D/2 0.2 15 23 -8

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 1 25 16 9

BRA V/5 D/4 V/5 D/3 5 V/5 0.6 22 18 4

CAN V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 6 0.6 19 18 1

Pool 5 Referee: BELMONTE Manuel (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHI 1 V/5 D/4 V/4 V/5 D/4 0.6 22 21 1

ARG D/4 2 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/2 0.4 17 23 -6

BRA V/5 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.6 23 22 1

VEN D/3 V/5 D/4 4 V/5 D/4 0.4 21 19 2

PUR
D/4 D/4 D/4 D/4

5
D/0

0 16 25 -9

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 1 25 14 11

LOZANO OLARTE Laskmi Natalia

LEPE Rudy

HURLEY Courtney

MILLER Katherine

MACKINNON Leonora
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MENEZES Clarisse

MARTINEZ Maria

LOPEZ SOTO Sabrina

VAN BRUMMEN Anna
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Tableau of 32
USA

BRA V/15
PUR D/14

ARG D/12
COL V/15

COL D/13
ARG V/15

VEN

VEN V/15
BRA D/10

CHI V/15
MEX D/14

BRA

Tableau of 16

USA V/15
BRA D/5

COL D/14
ARG V/15

VEN D/14
VEN V/15

CHI D/7
BRA V/15

Tableau of 8

USA V/15
ARG D/4

VEN D/10
BRA V/14

USA

CAN D/12
COL V/14

CAN V/15
ARG D/10

MEX

USA

CAN D/14
BRA V/15

CAN V/15
MEX D/8

USA

USA V/15
COL D/8

CAN D/6
MEX V/15

USA V/15
BRA D/7

CAN D/14
USA V/15

USA V/15
MEX D/8

USA V/15
USA D/14

HURLEY Kelley

DANTAS Bianca
DIAZ RIVERA Elinette

DI TELLA Isabel
TOVAR KARAINDROS Or…

RAMOS Maria Victoria
MENDEZ BELLO Josefin…

PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz…

MARTINEZ Maria
MENEZES Clarisse

FERNANDEZ Analia
TEJEDA Sheila Liliana

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

HURLEY Kelley
DANTAS Bianca

TOVAR KARAINDROS Or…
MENDEZ BELLO Josefin…

PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz…
MARTINEZ Maria

FERNANDEZ Analia
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

HURLEY Kelley
MENDEZ BELLO Josefin…

MARTINEZ Maria
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

HURLEY Courtney

LACAS-WARRICK Vanes…
LOZANO OLARTE Laskm…

HOPPE MONTANARO M…
SCHERER KEEN Maria V…

TERAN Alejandra

HOLMES Katharine

MARK-LARKIN Brittany
MILLER Katherine

MACKINNON Leonora
CRUZ Jocelyn

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

HURLEY Courtney
LOZANO OLARTE Laskm…

HOPPE MONTANARO M…
TERAN Alejandra

HOLMES Katharine
MILLER Katherine

MACKINNON Leonora
VAN BRUMMEN Anna

HURLEY Courtney
TERAN Alejandra

HOLMES Katharine
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
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Tableau of 8
USA V/15
ARG D/4

VEN D/10
BRA V/14

USA V/15
MEX D/8

USA V/15
USA D/14

Semi-finals

USA V/15
BRA D/11

USA V/15
USA D/8

Final

USA V/15
USA D/13

HURLEY Kelley
MENDEZ BELLO Josefin…

MARTINEZ Maria
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

HURLEY Courtney
TERAN Alejandra

HOLMES Katharine
VAN BRUMMEN Anna

HURLEY Kelley
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

HURLEY Courtney
HOLMES Katharine

HURLEY Kelley
HURLEY Courtney
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